
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Liam Marshall - (558659) - Bassetlaw Swim Squad - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:20.23 327 H 01/03/14 Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

1:20.48 324 F 22/06/14 Retford 21st Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:21.66 310 H 11/05/14 The Ernehale Open Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

1:21.67 310 H 15/02/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham  2

1:21.68 309 F 27/04/14 City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 3

1:21.80 308 H 27/04/14 City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 3

1:22.32 302 F 20/10/13 Retford SC Early Bird Meet Retford Nova Cent'n 3

1:22.95 295 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

1:23.27 292 F 29/11/14 Retford Club Championships Retford  4

1:23.32 292 H 09/12/17 Retford Club Championships 2017 Retford Retford 4

1:23.33 291 H 10/12/16 Retford Club Championships Retford Retford 4

1:23.36 291 F 16/06/13 Retford SC Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:23.53 289 F 21/04/13 30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 3

1:24.21 282 H 21/04/13 30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 3

1:24.27 282 H 08/12/18 Retford 2018 Club Championships Retford Retford 4

1:24.62 278 F 02/12/13 Retford Club Championships Retford Nova Cent'n 4

1:25.13 273 F 12/12/15 Retford SC Club Championships 2015 Retford  4

1:25.15 273 H 07/04/13 Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet Worksop Nova Cent'n 3

1:26.39 262 H 11/12/19 Retford Club Championships 2019 Retford Retford 4

1:36.56 187 F 21/10/12 Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet Retford Nova Cent'n 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:26.39 262 H 11/12/19 Retford Club Championships 2019 Retford Retford 4

1:24.27 282 H 08/12/18 Retford 2018 Club Championships Retford Retford 4

1:23.32 292 H 09/12/17 Retford Club Championships 2017 Retford Retford 4
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1:23.33 291 H 10/12/16 Retford Club Championships Retford Retford 4

1:25.13 273 F 12/12/15 Retford SC Club Championships 2015 Retford  4

1:21.67 310 H 15/02/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham  2

1:23.27 292 F 29/11/14 Retford Club Championships Retford  4

1:20.48 324 F 22/06/14 Retford 21st Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:21.66 310 H 11/05/14 The Ernehale Open Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

1:21.68 309 F 27/04/14 City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 3

1:21.80 308 H 27/04/14 City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 3

1:20.23 327 H 01/03/14 Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

1:24.62 278 F 02/12/13 Retford Club Championships Retford Nova Cent'n 4

1:22.95 295 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

1:22.32 302 F 20/10/13 Retford SC Early Bird Meet Retford Nova Cent'n 3

1:23.36 291 F 16/06/13 Retford SC Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:23.53 289 F 21/04/13 30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 3

1:24.21 282 H 21/04/13 30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 3

1:25.15 273 H 07/04/13 Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet Worksop Nova Cent'n 3

1:36.56 187 F 21/10/12 Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet Retford Nova Cent'n 3
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